SHARPS

Compliance, Inc.

TakeAway Recycle System

Two 7.5-Gallon Systems #37702, Three 7.5-Gallon Systems #87703

Sharps Compliance offers the TakeAway Recycle System
for the safe collection, storage, transport, and recycling
of single-use medical devices (SUDs). This cost-effective
solution allows organizations to reduce risk while
addressing environmental concerns.

Almost all single-use medical devices are composed of materials
that can be recycled. Using the TakeAway Recycle System
ensures that all of the collected materials are processed down to
their basic commodities. SUDs that are normally destined for the
landfill are collected in the operating room or sterile processing
department and then shipped by common carrier for recycling.

Three 7.5-Gallon #87703

SYSTEM INCLUDES

« Two or three 7.5-gallon biohazard-labeled containers

+ Absorbent pads

+ 4-mil plastic bags labeled with biohazard symbol

- Instructions, packing tape, tie wraps, and content itemized list
« 1 prepaid UPS return shipping box

ADVANTAGES

« Minimize Waste Stream: Don't trash single-use medical devices
— recycle them

- Save Money: Eliminate costs associated with reprocessing

« Avoid Liability: Control infection by avoiding reprocessed
devices

« OSHA, DOT, and The Joint Commission compliant

800.772.5657 « www.sharpsinc.com


https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/
https://www.sharpsinc.com/store/takeaway-recycle-system
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Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

Single Container:
Single Mailback Box:
Shipping Box:

UPC Code:

Max Return Weight:
Units / Pallet:

Total / Pallet /TL:
Number of Cases / TL:

Two 7.5-Gallon TakeAway Recycle System
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#87702 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

14.5"L
22.75"L
23.25"L

634188000783
501bs
12
24 pallets

288 cases

11.25"W
14.75"W
15.25"W

Three 7.5-Gallon TakeAway Recycle System
Product Specifications and Shipping Data
#87703 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

14.5"L
33.75"L
34.25"L

00634188000790
351bs
6
24 pallets

144 cases

Two 7.5-Gallon #87702

11.25"W
14.75"W
15.25"W

For more information, please call 800.772.5657
or visit us online at www.sharpsinc.com.
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