

TakeAway Recycle System

Two 7.5-Gallon Systems #87702, Three 7.5-Gallon Systems #87703

Sharps Compliance offers the TakeAway Recycle System for the safe collection, storage, transport, and recycling of single-use medical devices (SUDs). This cost-effective solution allows organizations to reduce risk while addressing environmental concerns.

Almost all single-use medical devices are composed of materials that can be recycled. Using the TakeAway Recycle System ensures that all of the collected materials are processed down to their basic commodities. SUDs that are normally destined for the landfill are collected in the operating room or sterile processing department and then shipped by common carrier for recycling.

SYSTEM INCLUDES

- Two or three 7.5-gallon biohazard-labeled containers
- Absorbent pads
- 4-mil plastic bags labeled with biohazard symbol
- · Instructions, packing tape, tie wraps, and content itemized list
- 1 prepaid UPS return shipping box

ADVANTAGES

- Minimize Waste Stream: Don't trash single-use medical devices
 recycle them
- · Save Money: Eliminate costs associated with reprocessing
- Avoid Liability: Control infection by avoiding reprocessed devices
- · OSHA, DOT, and The Joint Commission compliant





Two 7.5-Gallon TakeAway Recycle System

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #87702 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	14.5″L	11.25″W	17.75" H
Single Mailback Box:	22.75″L	14.75″W	19.75″H
Shipping Box:	23.25″L	15.25″W	20.5″H
UPC Code:	634188000783		
Max Return Weight:	50 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	12		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	288 cases		

Three 7.5-Gallon TakeAway Recycle System

Product Specifications and Shipping Data #87703 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS / SHIPPING DATA

Single Container:	14.5″L	11.25″W	17.75″H
Single Mailback Box:	33.75″L	14.75″W	19.75″H
Shipping Box:	34.25″L	15.25″W	20.5″H
UPC Code:	00634188000790		
Max Return Weight:	35 lbs		
Units / Pallet:	6		
Total / Pallet / TL:	24 pallets		
Number of Cases / TL:	144 cases		





